PTD25 Pressure Transmitters
Pressure Units Conversion Chart
Pressure Conversion Table: Multiplication Factors
De
si
re
d
Un

for cable specs
See Proximity
Sensor section for
cable specs
Applications
(Type of Pressure: Relative Pressure, Liquids
and Gases)
Part Number Measuring
Range
Permissible
Overload Pressure
Bursting
Pressure
Psig Psig Psig
PTD25-10-5000H
PTD25-20-5000H 0 to 5000 11600 17400
PTD25-10-3000H
PTD25-20-3000H 0 to 3000 5800 12300
PTD25-10-1000H
PTD25-20-1000H 0 to 1000 4350 9400
PTD25-10-0500H
PTD25-20-0500H 0 to 500 2175 5075
PTD25-10-0200H
PTD25-20-0200H 0 to 200 1087 2175
PTD25-10-0100H
PTD25-20-0100H 0 to 100 1087 2175
PTD25-10-0030H
PTD25-20-0030H 0 to 30 290 725
PTD25-10-0015H
PTD25-20-0015H 0 to 15 145 450
PTD25-10-VH
PTD25-20-VH
-14.5 to 0
(vacuum) 145 450
inH2O inH2O inH2O
PTD25-10-0100WCH
PTD25-20-0100WCH 0 to 100 2400 12043
inH2O = Inches of Water (represents Water Column)
All PTD25 series transmitters can withstand vacuum down to -14.5 psig
See our website www.AutomationDirect.com for complete Engineering drawings.
www.automationdirect.com Pressure Sensors and Gauges tPRS-13